NCC - POTENZIAMENTO TEMPORANEO 2016/2017 - ELENCO DEGLI AMMESSI

Data
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Protocollo
17170
17172
17173
17175
17176
17179
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17183
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Nominativo
Di Ruocco Antonino
Fiorentino Michele

Guida Giovanni

Troiano Lina
Russo Antonino
laccarino Giuseppe
Anastasio Alfonso
Casa Carlo
Collina Salvatore
De Gennaro Nicola
D'Urso Giulietta
Mendozza Flavia
Magliulo Luciano
Gargiulo Massimo
Esposito Rosaria

Russo Giovanni
laccarino Domenico

Miller Christina
Esposito Antonino

Ussano Carmine
Ciaramella Vincenzo
Esposito Raffaele
De Gregorio Alfredo
Miccio Luigi
Cafiero Giovanna
Mario Alessandro
Astarita Antonio Christian
De Martino Alessandro
Savarese Gianluca
Casola Gaetano



